Mariah Berryman, soprano

www.mariahberryman.com|mariahberrymansoprano@gmail.com|(313)-820-5809

Instagram- @mairahberrymansoprano

YouTube- https://www.youtube.com/channel /UCdSTF-NQ3sw]cEKCeeQIKnw

Roles (Select Performances)
Barbarina
Gretel
Eleanora
Queen of the Night
Suor Dolcina

Scenes Work
Governess
Madame Giry
Soprano |
Second Lady

Summer Programs
Vocal Academy of Orvieto
Premiere Vocal Arts Academy
Opera Steamboat Real-Life Opera

Awards
Graduate Assistantship

Vocal Academy of Orvieto

Online Classics Competition, College
Division

Premiere Opera Foundation

Ensemble Performances
University Singers
St. Mary’s Liturgical Choir

Education
Masters of Music with Graduate
Assistantship

Bachelors of Music with Honors

Honors Thesis
From Prop to Partner: An
Exploration of the Evolution of
Female Roles in American Opera

Teachers
Prof. Debra Rentz
Hugo Vera

Related Experience
University of Dayton Theater, Dance,
and Performance Program

Le Nozze di Figaro

Hansel and Gretel

Prima la Musica e poi le Parole
The Magic Flute

Suor Angelica

Turn of the Screw, Act 1], iii
Phantom of the Opera, Notes 1
Macbeth, Witches Chorus

Die Zauberflote, Act 1, i

Graduate Scholarship
Undergraduate Scholarship

Honorable Mention
Semi-Finalist

Soprano I and I
Soprano

Voice Performance
Voice Performance

Brother Joseph W. Stander
Symposium

Chair of Voice Division
Director of Vocal Arts and Opera

Costume Shop Assistant

Trentino Music Festival
Ohio University

Vocal Academy of Orvieto
University of Dayton
Opera Susquehanna

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Opera Susquehanna

Bodrum, Turkey
Online
Online

Ohio University

Ohio University
St. Mary’s Catholic Church

Ohio University
University of Dayton

University of Dayton

Ohio University
Cal State Uni Northridge

University of Dayton

2022
2022
2021
2021
2019

2021
2021
2021
2018

2021
2020
2020

2021
2021

2020
2020

Current
Current

Current
2021

2021

Current
Current

2017-2021



http://www.mariahberryman.com/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCdsTF-NQ3swJcEKCeeQIKnw

