Mariah Berryman, soprano

www.mariahberryman.com|mariahberrymansoprano@gmail.com|(313)-820-5809

Instagram-@mairahberrymansoprano

YouTube- https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCdsTF-NQ3swJcEKCeeQIKnw



Roles (Select Performances)			
Barbarina	Le Nozze di Figaro	Trentino Music Festival	2022
Gretel	Hansel and Gretel	Ohio University	2022
Eleanora	Prima la Musica e poi le Parole	Vocal Academy of Orvieto	2021
Queen of the Night	The Magic Flute	University of Dayton	2021
Suor Dolcina	Suor Angelica	Opera Susquehanna	2019
Scenes Work			
Governess	Turn of the Screw, Act II, iii	Ohio University	2021
Madame Giry	Phantom of the Opera, Notes 1	Ohio University	2021
Soprano I	Macbeth, Witches Chorus	Ohio University	2021
Second Lady	Die Zauberflöte, Act I, i	Opera Susquehanna	2018
Summer Programs			
Vocal Academy of Orvieto		Bodrum, Turkey	2021
Premiere Vocal Arts Academy		Online	2020
Opera Steamboat Real-Life Opera		Online	2020
Awards			
Graduate Assistantship	Graduate Scholarship	Ohio University	2021
Vocal Academy of Orvieto Online Classics Competition, College	Undergraduate Scholarship		2021
Division	Honorable Mention		2020
Premiere Opera Foundation	Semi-Finalist		2020
Ensemble Performances			
University Singers	Soprano I and II	Ohio University	Current
St. Mary's Liturgical Choir	Soprano	St. Mary's Catholic Church	Current
Education			
Masters of Music with Graduate			Gaurant
Assistantship Bachelors of Music with Honors	Voice Performance	Ohio University	Current
Bachelors of Music with Honors	Voice Performance	University of Dayton	2021
Honors Thesis			
From Prop to Partner: An			
Exploration of the Evolution of Female Roles in American Opera	Brother Joseph W. Stander Symposium	University of Dayton	2021
Teachers			
Prof. Debra Rentz	Chair of Voice Division	Ohio University	Current
Hugo Vera	Director of Vocal Arts and Opera	Cal State Uni Northridge	Current
Related Experience			
University of Dayton Theater, Dance, and Performance Program	Costume Shop Assistant	University of Dayton	2017-2021
and i eriormanee i rogram	costanic biop rissistant	Surversity of Dayton	